

Quarterly Period Covered: Quarter 1 2017

Details	Number	Value (€)	Percentage (%) of total payments made
Total payments made in Quarter	610	860,849	100%
Number of payments made within 15 days	549	795,665	90%
Number of payments made within 16 days to 30 days	32	39,950	5%
Number of payments made in excess of 30 days	29	25,233	5%
Disputed Invoices			
Total	610	860,849	100%